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City Jail

1486199 04/29/1998

WM 6'00''210

12/10/2025

10:09 PM

Yes

ATKINS, JUSTIN M

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/DeSoto Parish Sheriff Office

399370 06/13/1987

BF 5'02''180

12/10/2025

10:43 PM

Yes

BLACK, FELICIA RENEE

SPD ALLOWING UNLICENSED MINOR TO DRIVE Not Set2022TS13274-1/Criminal

01735632 06/13/1999

BF 5'06''260

12/10/2025

4:34 AM

Yes

GARDNER, SWAZAVIA A

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD INTERFERING WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT INVESTIGATION Not SetNA/NA

01735633 11/15/1992

BF 5'04''145

12/10/2025

9:35 AM

Yes

HOWARD, DEAUNNA D.

SPD NO INSURANCE Not Set2021DW15432-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2021DW15432-1/Criminal

NO/DR/LIC Not Set2021DW15432-1/Criminal

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2021DW15432-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2021DW15432-1/Criminal

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set223038/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set223038/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set223038/Criminal

1727349 01/28/1986

BF 5'04''210

12/10/2025

12:23 AM

Yes

JACKSON, FAITH N

SPD SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TC04823-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS07881-1/Criminal

01735634 03/03/1989

WM 6'00''220

12/10/2025

2:07 PM

Yes

SHIHADEN, MOHAMMAD

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA
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